

TRC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Bandra Hill View CHS, 3rd Floor, 85, Hill Road, Opp. Yoko Sizzler, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050 (CIN - L74899MH1994PLC216417)				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2021				
(Rs. In Lacs except earning per share)				
Particulars	Current Quarter ended 31st March, 2021		Year to date figures 31st March, 2021	
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	2.14	62.65	27.45	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-9.04	27.22	9.12	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-9.04	27.22	9.12	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-5.40	26.62	9.04	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	--	--	--	
Equity Share Capital	500.09	500.09	500.09	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-242.69	-242.69	-269.31	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic	-0.11	0.53	0.18	
Diluted	-0.11	0.53	0.18	

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.						
Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, HAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-2523807, 41486142-43						
CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilder@gmail.com						
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.03.2021						
Particulars	Qtrly			Yearly		
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	
1 Total income from operations	188,89,591.00	2,23,52,316.00	69,46,825.23	4,68,41,907.0	1,82,78,315.23	
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20,13,627	22,07,638	9,66,825	43,11,227	21,23,657	
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20,13,627	22,07,638	9,66,825	43,11,227	21,23,657	
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12,04,849	17,26,715	22,07,638	35,02,449	14,25,730.23	
5 Total Comprehensive income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	12,04,849	17,26,715	22,07,638	35,02,449	14,25,730.23	
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	
7 Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	5,48,67,050.18	5,13,64,601.46	5,13,64,601.46	5,48,67,050.2	5,13,64,601.46	
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) ( for continuing and operations)						
Basic & Diluted	0.002	0.028	0.1	0.056	0.1	

CINEVISTA													
L i m i t e d													
CIN: L92130MH1997PLC107871													
Regd. Office: Plot No. 1, L.B.S. Marg, Gandhi Nagar Kanjurmarg(W), Mumbai-400078													
Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Audited Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2021													
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	1st Quarter ended 31st March, 2021				2nd Quarter ended 30th June, 2021				Year to date figures 31st March, 2021			
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	468.65	603.02	13.20	514.90	2,264.82	468.65	603.02	13.20	514.90	2,264.82	468.65	603.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(455.46)	(107.88)	(203.77)	(953.94)	(455.52)	(107.94)	(203.79)	(954.00)	(455.52)	(107.94)	(203.79)	(954.00)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(455.46)	(107.88)	(203.77)	(953.94)	(455.52)	(107.94)	(203.79)	(954.00)	(455.52)	(107.94)	(203.79)	(954.00)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(455.66)	(108.04)	(203.77)	(954.14)	(455.72)	(108.10)	(203.79)	(954.20)	(455.72)	(108.10)	(203.79)	(954.20)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share)	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,778.36	4,746.61	4,234.03	3,778.36	4,746.61	3,287.87	4,569.01	3,823.37	3,287.87	4,569.01	3,823.37	3,287.87
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs.2/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
9	1. Basic:												
	2. Diluted:												

SWOJAS ENERGY FOODS LIMITED				
Registered Office: 6L, 10 Floor, 3, Navjeevan Society, Dr. Dadasaheb Bhadkankar Marg, Mumbai Central, Mumbai - 400008				
CIN: L15201MH1993PLC358584				
Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2021 (Figures are in Lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ending		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		31-Mar-21	31-Mar-21	
1	Total Income from Operations	4.59	18.56	2.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-2.58	5.40	-7.84
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-2.58	5.40	-7.84
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-7.45	-1.47	-6.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-7.45	-1.47	-6.01
6	Equity Share Capital	3096.27	3096.27	3096.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-2751.52	-2751.52	-2751.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1) Basic:	-0.02	0.00	-0.02
	2) Diluted:	-0.02	0.00	-0.02

TRUST MUTUAL FUND		
Trust Asset Management Private Limited		
CIN: U65929MH2017PTC302677		
Regd. Office: 801, 8th Floor, G - Block, Naman Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051		
Phone: 022 - 6274 6000; 1800 267 7878 (Toll-Free No.)   E-mail: info@trustmf.com   Website: www.trustmf.com		
Notice-cum-Addendum No. 09/ 2021		
NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM TO THE STATEMENT OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (SAI)		
<p>Notice is hereby given that Ms. Shradhanjali Panda, Dealer - Fixed Income has resigned from the services of TRUST Asset Management Private Limited. Pursuant to her resignation from the Company, she shall cease to be key personnel of the Company with effect from closure of business hours of June 30, 2021.</p> <p>Consequently, all reference pertaining to Ms. Shradhanjali Panda in the SAI of TRUST Mutual Fund shall stand deleted effective above date.</p> <p>This notice cum addendum forms an integral part of SAI, SIDs and KIMs of the Scheme(s) of TRUST Mutual Fund, as amended from time to time. All the other terms and conditions of the SAI, SID and KIM of the Scheme(s) will remain unchanged. Unitholders/investors are requested to take note of the above.</p> <p>For TRUST Asset Management Private Limited (Investment Manager to TRUST Mutual Fund)            Sd/-            Authorised Signatory</p>		
Place: Mumbai	Date: June 30, 2021	

ICC REALTY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED			
Regd. Office : Tech Park One, Tower 'E', Next To Don Bosco School, Off. Airport Road, Yerwada, Pune 411 006.			
CIN : U45201PN2002PTC143638			
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021			
Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)	
		For the year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	For the year ended March 31, 2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	18,335.56	37,453.48
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	774.48	8,787.43
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	774.48	8,787.43
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	565.27	7,204.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	599.37	7,222.01
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,071.40	1,071.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	17,467.35	16,867.98
8	Net Worth	18,538.75	17,939.38
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	38,981.94	39,724.75
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	2.37:1	2.60:1
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic:	5.28	65.78
	2. Diluted:	5.28	65.78
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	363.03	363.03
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.79:1	0.68:1
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.27:1	3.06:1

ROYAL CUSHION VINYL PRODUCTS LIMITED						
Regd. Office : 60 CD Shlok Govt. Ind. Estate, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400 067						
CIN: L24110MH1983PLC031395						
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021						
(Amount in lakh Rs.)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,139.37	2,199.48	2,249.96	7,392.44	7,261.61
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(121.52)	(60.25)	385.62	200.15	(688.16)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(121.52)	(60.25)	385.62	200.15	(688.16)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(121.52)	(60.25)	385.62	200.15	(688.16)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(148.35)	(53.54)	406.51	193.46	(661.32)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(46,289.05)	(46,482.50)
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	(45,082.33)	(45,275.78)
9	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each):					
	(a) Basic:	(1.01)	(0.50)	3.20	1.66	(5.70)
	(b) Diluted:	(1.01)	(0.50)	3.20	1.66	(5.70)

Segment Reporting		
Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)	
	For year ended March 31, 2021	For year ended March 31, 2020
<b>Segment Revenue</b>		
Leasing of real estate properties	14,605.66	18,045.83
Hotel operations	3,642.21	19,093.30
Windmill operations	578.87	1,460.92
Inter-segment elimination	(491.18)	(1,146.57)
<b>Total</b>	<b>18,335.56</b>	<b>37,453.48</b>
<b>Earnings before interest, depreciation and tax</b>		
Leasing of real estate properties	12,540.06	14,329.63
Hotel operations	(1,192.74)	5,155.39
Windmill operations	386.98	1,180.63
Unallocable	(266.68)	(348.75)
<b>Total</b>	<b>11,467.62</b>	<b>20,316.90</b>
<b>Earnings before interest and tax</b>		
Leasing of real estate properties	8,811.23	9,884.25
Hotel operations	(2,874.11)	3,234.93
Windmill operations	223.23	987.23
Unallocable	(266.82)	(348.75)
<b>Total</b>	<b>5,893.53</b>	<b>13,757.66</b>
Interest cost	(5,119.05)	(4,970.23)
<b>Profit before tax</b>	<b>774.48</b>	<b>8,787.43</b>
Tax expenses	(209.21)	(1,582.61)
<b>Profit for the period</b>	<b>565.27</b>	<b>7,204.82</b>
Other comprehensive income	34.10	17.19
<b>Total comprehensive income for the period</b>	<b>599.37</b>	<b>7,222.01</b>

INTERTEC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED							
CIN NO. U85110KA1989PLC010456							
Registered Office: 28, Shankar Mutt Road, Bangalore-560004.							
Phone:080-26679094/26611317, email: compliance@intertec1.com, URL:www.intertec1.com							
Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31/03/2021 (Rs. In Lakhs except as otherwise stated)							
No	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED			STANDLONE		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.608	0.608	5.370	-	-	5.370
2	Net Profit before tax	(10.840)	(17.490)	(13.360)	(9.350)	(13.660)	(10.930)
3	Net profit for the period after tax	(10.840)	(17.490)	(13.360)	(9.350)	(13.660)	(10.930)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(10.840)	(17.490)	(13.360)	(9.350)	(13.660)	(10.930)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- pershare)	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070
6	Earning per share of Rs.10/- each: Basic (Rs)	(0.014)	(0.023)	(0.018)	(0.012)	(0.018)	(0.014)
	Diluted (Rs)	(0.014)	(0.023)	(0.018)	(0.012)	(0.018)	(0.014)

Particulars		
Segment assets	As at March 31, 2021	As at March 31, 2020
	Leasing of real estate properties	53,123.50
Hotel operations	16,782.44	19,142.85
Windmill operations	1,050.18	1,115.65
Unallocable	3,833.64	3,002.10
<b>Total</b>	<b>74,789.76</b>	<b>78,576.01</b>
Segment liabilities		
Leasing of real estate properties	7,839.28	8,746.78
Hotel operations	2,114.51	2,536.24
Windmill operations	-	-
Unallocable	46,297.22	49,353.61
<b>Total</b>	<b>56,251.01</b>	<b>60,636.63</b>

**ELIXIR CAPITAL LIMITED**  
 CIN: L67190MH1994PLC083361  
 Registered Office: 58, Mittal Chambers, 228, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021  
 Email: dm@elixirquillies.com Tel: 022 6115 1919

**NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS**  
**TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF)**

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 6 of IEPF Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, amended from time to time (the "Rules"), the dividend declared for the financial year 2012-13 which remained unclaimed / unpaid for a period of seven years along with corresponding shares on which dividend was unclaimed for seven consecutive years will be credited / transferred to the IEPF on 7th October 2021.

In compliance with the rules, the Company has sent individual notices to all the concern shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF, the full details of such shareholders are made available on the Company's website www.elixircapital.in.

In this connection, please note the following:

A. For shares held in physical form: Duplicate share certificate will be issued and transferred to IEPF. The original share certificate which is registered in your name for the shares held by you, will stand automatically cancelled.

B. For shares held in demat form: Your demat account will be debited for the shares liable to transfer to IEPF.

In the event valid claim is not received on or before 7th October 2021, the Company will proceed to transfer the shares in favor of IEPF without any further notice. Please note that the concern shareholder may claim the shares from the IEPF Authority by making an application in the prescribed form IEPF-5 to the Nodal Officer of the Company.

Please also note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend account / shares transferred to IEPF pursuant to the said rules.

For any queries, the concern shareholders shall request to contact the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Ms. Shweta Salunke, Client Co-ordinator at Bigshare Services Private Limited, 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059. Tel No. 022 62638200. E-mail: investor@bigshareonline.com.

**For ELIXIR CAPITAL LIMITED**  
 Mr. Dipan Mehta  
 Whole-Time Director

Mumbai  
 1st July, 2021

CLASSIFIED			
------------	--	--	--